Lagsmeistrar Markane skyttarlag
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Baneskyting

Feltskyting

Miniatyr skyting
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1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

Andreas Solvik

1995

Andreas Solvik

1996

Jarle Tvinnereim

1997

Jarle Tvinnereim

1998

Jarle Tvinnereim

1999

Jarle Tvinnereim

2000

Jarle Tvinnereim

Jarle Tvinnereim

2001

Jarle Tvinnereim

Jarle Tvinnereim

2002

Jarle Tvinnereim

Jarle Tvinnereim

2003

Jarle Tvinnereim

Jarle Tvinnereim

2004

Jarle Tvinnereim

Adak Sadren og
Andreas Solvik

2005

Jarle Tvinnereim

Jarle Tvinnereim

2006

Jarle Tvinnereim

Jarle Tvinnereim

2007

Gunnar Jen

Andreas Solvik

2008

Jarle Tvinnereim

Andreas Solvik

2009

Jarle Tvinnereim

Andreas Solvik

2010

2011

2012




